Seven-Digit Addition (C)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

Score:

8,211,955
+ 8,933,364

2,943,168
+ 4,450,892

1,951,061
+ 7,424,355

3,673,485 3,945,902
+ 7,216,661 + 5,428,138
7,168,318 8,444,190
+ 9,236,848 + 8,610,595
8,878,695 9,712,506
+ 5,815,017 + 5,850,035
5,193,875 8,024,258
+ 1,945,280 + 2,678,961
4,281,938 6,616,948
+ 3,423,199 + 8,821,325

4,204,597
+ 2,473,846

7,837,701
+ 2,714,679
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Seven-Digit Addition (C) Answers

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

Score:

8,211,955
+ 8,933,364

17,145,319

2,943,168
+ 4,450,892

7,394,060

1,951,061
+ 7,424,355

9,375,416

4,204,597
+ 2,473,846

3,673,485 3,945,902
+ 7,216,661 + 5,428,138
10,890,146 9,374,040
7,168,318 8,444,190
+ 9,236,848 + 8,610,595
16,405,166 17,054,785
8,878,695 9,712,506
+ 5,815,017 + 5,850,035
14,693,712 15,562,541
5,193,875 8,024,258
+ 1,945,280 + 2,678,961
7,139,155 10,703,219
4,281,938 6,616,948
+ 3,423,199 + 8,821,325
7,705,137 15,438,273

6,678,443

7,837,701
+ 2,714,679

10,552,380

Math-Drills.com




